Company Code Company Name

1525
1588
1497
1305
1259
1261

1265
1587
1260
1627
1351

1266
1267
1452
1373
1612

1605
1263
1513

1590
1306
1264
1659
1363
1359
1350
1634
1358

Bali Wind S.A.
Bayamo Wind S.A.

Boreas Wind Offshore S.A.

Cordona Wind N.V.

E.Wind Belgium Holding NV

Electrastar SA
Electricite du Bois de Pr
EnDev-R NV

Eneco Wind Belgium SA
Enelux SASPJ

Hegoa Wind SA

Les Vents de L'Ornoi SA
Les vents de Perwez SA
Libeccio | N.V.

Maloja N.V.

Meltemi Wind N.V.
Newcastle Wind S.A.
Norther SA

Pampero Wind N.V.
Seamade N.V.

Sirocco Wind N.V.

Sky Sweeper SA

Smart Holding N.V.
Solano Wind SA

Tivano S.A.

Williwaw N.V.
Windproject Beerse-Oost
Zephiros N.V.

City
Wavre
Wavre
Wavre
Wavre
Wavre
Wavre
Wavre
Mechelen
Wavre
Wavre
Wavre
Wavre
Wavre
Brugge
Mechelen
Mechelen
Wavre
Oostende
Mechelen
Oostende
Wavre
Wavre
Gent
Wavre
Wavre
Mechelen
Mechelen
Mechelen

Country/Region Key

BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

éiEneco

Entity

Belgium Wind
Belgium Wind
Belgium Wind
Belgium Wind
Belgium Wind
Belgium Wind
Belgium Wind
Belgium Wind
Belgium Wind
Belgium Wind
Belgium Wind
Belgium Wind
Belgium Wind
Belgium Wind
Belgium Wind
Belgium Wind
Belgium Wind
Belgium Wind
Belgium Wind
Belgium Wind
Belgium Wind
Belgium Wind
Belgium Wind
Belgium Wind
Belgium Wind
Belgium Wind
Belgium Wind
Belgium Wind



